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APRIL - 2022
Date Week Day Content Te;t)chmg Working Remarks
ay Day
01-04-22 Friday 130 137
02-04-22 Saturday 131 138
03-04-22 Sunday
04-04-22 Monday 132 139
05-04-22 Tuesday 133 140
06-04-22 | Wednesday 134 141
07-04-22 Thursday 135 142
08-04-22 Friday 136 143
09-04-22 Saturday 137 144
10-04-22 Sunday
11-04-22 Monday 138 145
12-04-22 Tuesday 139 146
13-04-22 | Wednesday Bohag Bihu Holiday
14-04-22 Thursday Bohag Bihu Holiday
15-04-22 Friday Bohag Bihu & Good Friday Holiday
16-04-22 Saturday Bohag Bihu Holiday
17-04-22 Sunday
18-04-22 Monday 140 147
~ 19-04-22 Tuesday 141 148




20-04-22 | Wednesday 142 149
21-04-22 | Thursday Sati Sadhani Divas Holiday
22-04-22 Friday 143 150
23-04-22 Saturday 144 151
24-04-22 Sunday

25-04-22 Monday College Week 152
26-04-22 Tuesday College Week 153
27-04-22 | Wednesday College Week 154
28-04-22 Thursday College Week 155
29-04-22 Friday College Week 156
30-04-22 Saturday JBCSU Election 157

April 2022: No of working days: 21, No of teaching days: 15

MAY -2022
Date Week Day Content Teaching | Working Remarks
Day Day

01-05-22 Sunday . May Day Holiday
02-05-22 Monday 145 158
03-05-22 Tuesday Id-UL-Fitre 146 159 Holiday
04-05-22 | Wednesday
05-05-22 Thursday 147 160
06-05-22 Friday 148 161
07-05-22 | Saturday 149 162
08-05-22 Sunday
09-05-22 Monday 150 163
10-05-22 Tuesday 151 164
11-05-22 | Wednesday £52 165
12-05-22 Thursday 153 166
13-05-22 Friday 154 167
14-05-22 Saturday 155 168 B
15-05-22 Sunday -
16-05-22 Monday Buddha Purnima Holiday
17-05-22 Tuesday 156 169
18-05-22 | Wednesday 157 170
19-05-22 Thursday 158 171
20-05-22 Friday 159 172

- 21-05-22 Saturday 160 173

- 22-05-22 Sunday
23-05-22 Monday 161 174
24-05-22 Tuesday 162 175
25-05-22 | Wednesday 163 176
26-05-22 Thursday 164 177




27-05-22 Friday 165 178
28-05-22 Saturday 166 179
29-05-22 Sunday
30-05-22 | Monday 167 180
31-05-22 | Tuesday 168 181
May 2022: No of working days: 24, No of teaching days: 24
JUNE - 2022
Date Week Day Content Teaching | Working Remarks
Day Day
g -06-22 Wednesday 169 182
02-06-22 Thursday 170 183
03-06-22 Friday 171 184
04-06-22 Saturday 172 185
05-06-22 Sunday
06-06-22 Monday 173 186
07-06-22 Tuesday 174 187
08-06-22 | Wednesday 175 188
09-06-22 Thursday 176 189
10-06-22 Friday 177 190
11-06-22 Saturday 178 191
12-06-22 Sunday
13-06-22 Monday 179 192
14-06-22 Tuesday 180 193
15-06-22 | Wednesday 181 194
16-06-22 Thursday 182 195
17-06-22 Friday 183 196
18-06-22 Saturday 184 197
19-06-22 Sunday
20-06-22 Monday 185 198
210622 | Tuesday 186 1g9 | EndSemester (Even)
begins Tentative
22-06-22 | Wednesday 187 200
23-06-22 Thursday 188 201
24-06-22 Friday 189 202
25-06-22 Saturday 190 203
26-06-22 Sunday
27-06-22 Monday 191 204
28-06-22 Tuesday 192 205
29-06-22 | Wednesday 193 206
30-06-22 Thursday 194 207

June 2022: No of working days: 26, No of teaching days: 26
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